
Atletico Pè

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Baldini Andrea (06/1927) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cascini Roberto (06/232) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chimenti  Luca (06/1640) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Corto Paolo (06/231) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fabbri Stefano (06/2039) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morella Leonardo (06/1315) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nardi David (06/1926) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Puggioni Marcello (06/235) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Squarcialupi Michele (06/823) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vannucchi Andrea (06/233) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baldini Andrea 06/1927 0 0 0,00

Cascini Roberto 06/232 0 0 0,00

Chimenti  Luca 06/1640 0 0 0,00

Del Corto Paolo 06/231 0 0 0,00

Fabbri Stefano 06/2039 0 0 0,00

Morella Leonardo 06/1315 0 0 0,00

Nardi David 06/1926 0 0 0,00

Puggioni Marcello 06/235 0 0 0,00

Squarcialupi Michele 06/823 0 0 0,00

Vannucchi Andrea 06/233 0 0 0,00

Kronen Dart 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Nieddu Andrea (06/955) 4 7 4 0 4 12 4 10 0 0 4 11

Fini Indira (06/1838) 4 7 2 0 4 6 4 9 0 0 2 3

Renai Giulio (06/2103) 4 2 2 0 4 3 4 9 0 0 4 6

Butteri Irene (06/950) 2 0 4 0 4 6 2 3 0 0 4 0

Rosadini Giada (06/953) 2 1 4 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Nieddu Andrea 06/955 20 40 2,00

Fini Indira 06/1838 16 25 1,56

Renai Giulio 06/2103 18 20 1,11

Butteri Irene 06/950 16 9 0,56

Rosadini Giada 06/953 10 3 0,30

Top Players

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Dominik Napiorkowski (06/679) 0 0 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 6

Ventriglio Luciano (06/1963) 4 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 8

Scatizzi Vanessa (06/1107) 4 0 4 7 2 0 0 0 4 5 4 4

Carducci Giovanni (06/1310) 4 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 9

Banelli Fabrizio (06/1701) 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sirchia Gabriele (06/1702) 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bove  Andrea (06/1962) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rienzi Federica (06/695) 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dominik Napiorkowski 06/679 16 26 1,62

Ventriglio Luciano 06/1963 16 18 1,12

Scatizzi Vanessa 06/1107 18 16 0,89

Carducci Giovanni 06/1310 14 15 1,07

Banelli Fabrizio 06/1701 4 6 1,50

Sirchia Gabriele 06/1702 4 6 1,50

Bove  Andrea 06/1962 2 1 0,50

Rienzi Federica 06/695 6 0 0,00

Un-Lucky Strike

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Amariutei Nicolò Alexandru 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 11 0 0

Caraffini Edoardo (06/1932) 4 5 2 6 4 0 4 6 4 7 0 0

Selmani Iljaz (06/427) 2 1 2 3 4 0 2 2 4 9 0 0

Cargnelutti Daniel (06/1317) 2 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pierozzi Lorenzo (06/423) 2 6 2 3 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Gennari Alessio (06/1027) 2 3 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bichi Francesco (06/1250) 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 3 4 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Amariutei Nicolò 06/1827 16 34 2,12

Caraffini Edoardo 06/1932 18 24 1,33

Selmani Iljaz 06/427 14 15 1,07

Cargnelutti Daniel 06/1317 4 9 2,25

Pierozzi Lorenzo 06/423 9 9 1,00

Gennari Alessio 06/1027 10 7 0,70

Bichi Francesco 06/1250 9 5 0,56


